
This check can always be
loaded using the URL above
or by scanning the QR Code.

Valuation history is not available for this vehicle,
perform checks regularly to populate this data.

Valuation history is not available for this vehicle.

Valuations, original pricing or age data are not
available for this vehicle. Vehicle models which are
new to the market, or which are not sold in
sufficient volumes, cannot be valued accurately.

check id: csp0itp8

14th May 2025 65,861 miles (MOT)

20th May 2024 62,489 miles (MOT)

25th Apr 2023 59,251 miles (MOT)

21st Apr 2022 56,336 miles (MOT)

29th Apr 2021 55,317 miles (MOT)

17th May 2019 51,329 miles (MOT)

26th Feb 2018 48,182 miles (MOT)

10th Feb 2017 43,972 miles (MOT)

19th Feb 2016 39,593 miles (MOT)

25th Feb 2015 35,697 miles (MOT)

25th Feb 2014 31,183 miles (MOT)

20th Feb 2013 27,725 miles (MOT)

25th Feb 2012 23,711 miles (MOT)

28th Feb 2011 21,246 miles (MOT)

14th Feb 2010 17,391 miles (MOT)

Most recent mileage record 65,861 miles

Estimated current mileage 68,440 miles

Estimated annual mileage 3,428 miles

MOT Status Valid: Expires 19th May 2026

Date 14th May 2025 Result Passed
Odometer 65861 miles Expiry 19th May 2026

Date 20th May 2024 Result Passed

Odometer 62489 miles Expiry 19th May 2025

Date 25th Apr 2023 Result Passed

Odometer 59251 miles Expiry 28th Apr 2024

Date 21st Apr 2022 Result Passed

Odometer 56336 miles Expiry 28th Apr 2023

Our Auto Intelligence service monitors changes in
your vehicle history. We track MOT & tax due dates
for you, & where possible provide market updates
on any changes to your vehicle's value.

Simply enable monitoring in any check, it's free of
charge, & we will email you when there's an
update.
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Make sure to check that the most recent recorded
mileage roughly matches the vehicle's odometer
before buying the vehicle.

We highlight in red when a vehicle mileage has
decreased, check to see if this is suspicious.
Sometimes this is just the result of rounding.

DVLA records are particularly prone to rounding /
errors as they are provided by the general public.

Recorded previous keepers 0

Current keeper start 1st Mar 2007

Previous dispose 17th Nov 2025

Previous acquire 1st Mar 2007

VIN Last 4 Digits 1771

Number GWFA6M31771

Extra Urban 0 mpg

Urban Cold 0 mpg

Tax Status Untaxed: Due 17th Nov 2025

Manufactured 1st Mar 2007

Registration 1st Mar 2007

Current Colour White

Original Colour White

Country of Origin Other west europe

Model Variant OTHER

Model Variant Setup Date 1st Sep 2003

Model Variant Visibility Date 1st Sep 2003

Articulation Rigid

Number of Axles 2

Body Type Motor Home/caravan

Drive Type 4X2

Make sure to compare the last change details
against the V5C before agreeing to buy this
vehicle

Make sure to check that the VIN shown here
matches the actual vehicle before agreeing to
buy this vehicle.

Make sure to check this matches the actual
vehicle before agreeing to buy this vehicle

No plate transfers are recorded for this vehicle.

No colour changes are recorded for this vehicle.

Details for this vehicle are shown as provided by
our data sources, for example the manufacturer
and dvla.

comprehensive today

vehicles for illustration only (source)

FX07 GGK
FORD

HYMER 572 (2007)

critical checks

no outstanding finance found

not reported stolen

no record of write off

no record of import/export

valid MOT found
96 days remaining expires 19th May 2026

road tax not found

valuation data

value history
from previous checks on this vehicle

value history
data from similar, matching vehicles

change over time

share & print

revisit this check
www.mycarcheck.com/_csp0itp8

auto intelligence

recorded use

mileage record

mileage insights

MOT status & history

verify vehicle

previous ownership

vehicle identification number

engine number

plate changes

colour changes

running costs

fuel efficiency

road tax

specifications

original details

vehicle body

https://www.mycarcheck.com/_csp0itp8
https://isuzumedia.co.uk/en-gb


Date 29th Apr 2021 Result Passed

Odometer 55317 miles Expiry 28th Apr 2022

Date 17th May 2019 Result Passed

Odometer 51329 miles Expiry 16th Nov 2020

Date 26th Feb 2018 Result Passed

Odometer 48182 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2019

Date 10th Feb 2017 Result Passed
Odometer 43972 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2018

Advisory Notice
Front Brake Disc Worn, Pitted Or Scored, But Not
Seriously Weakened (3.5.1i)
Advisory Notice
Rear Brake Disc Worn, Pitted Or Scored, But Not
Seriously Weakened (3.5.1i)

Advisory Notice
Exhaust Has A Minor Leak Of Exhaust Gases (7.1.2)

Date 19th Feb 2016 Result Passed

Odometer 39593 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2017

Date 25th Feb 2015 Result Passed

Odometer 35697 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2016

Date 25th Feb 2014 Result Passed
Odometer 31183 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2015

Advisory Notice
Windscreen Has Damage To An Area Less Than A
40mm Circle Outside Zone 'a' (8.3.1d)

Date 20th Feb 2013 Result Passed

Odometer 27725 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2014
Advisory Notice
Windscreen Has Damage To An Area Less Than A
40mm Circle Outside Zone 'a' (8.3.1d)

Date 25th Feb 2012 Result Passed

Odometer 23711 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2013
Advisory Notice
Windscreen Has Damage To An Area Less Than A
40mm Circle Outside Zone 'a' (8.3.1d)

Date 28th Feb 2011 Result Passed

Odometer 21246 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2012

Date 14th Feb 2010 Result Passed

Odometer 17391 miles Expiry 1st Mar 2011

Engine Number GWFA6M31771

Make Isuzu

Fuel Diesel

Euro Status Not Available

Transmission Manual

Number of Gears 5

Nominal Capacity 3.0L

Size 2200 cc

Torque 9999 lb-ft

Location Front

Driving Axle Front

Aspiration Turbo

Bore 95 mm

Cylinder Arrangement Inline

Number of Cylinders 4

Valve Gear SOHC

Valves per Cylinder 2

Stroke Length 105

Delivery Normal

Description 3.0-EDI

Specification data for this vehicle is shown as
recorded in our data sources, for example from
the manufacturer and dvla.




